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Chlamydia trachomatis IgA ELISA CHLAO0070
FI3327 - NIOXFATUR Chlamydia trachomatis IgG ELISA CHLG0070
Chlamydia trachomatis IgM ELISA CHLMO0070
Chlamydia pneumoniae IgA ELISA CHLAO510
MY3Z37 - Z1—EZIHUK Chlamydia pneumoniae IgG ELISA CHLGO0510
Chlamydia pneumoniae IgM ELISA CHLMO0510
. N Cytomegalovirus (CMV) IgG ELISA CMVGO0110
FLo4 MAHODA IV ATUR X
Cytomegalovirus (CMV) IgM ELISA CMVMO0110
F—=2aNZ7 A2 T7>H LR Leishmania infantum IgG ELISA DEIG0310
A X RFUR Toxocara canis IgG ELISA DE0450
o N Parvovirus B19 IgG ELISA DE3503
FUCLRIAILZBLOFUA
Parvovirus B19 IgM ELISA DE3504
3 e Treponema pallidum (Syphilis) IgG ELISA DE3517
N2 S AUV RN X -
Treponema pallidum (Syphilis) IgM ELISA DE4267
N N Epstein-Barr Virus (EBNA-1) IgG ELISA DE4246
FIITRAA> - N=IA )L AIUAR i i
Epstein-Barr Virus (EBNA-1) IgM ELISA DE4247
2T RTUA Giardia lamblia ELISA DE610001
o N Adenovirus IgG ELISA DEADVG0010
FL77 ) U4 :
Adenovirus IgM ELISA DEADVMO0010
ik MElRfTR Ascaris lumbricoides IgG ELISA DEASCG0020
. . Aspergillus fumigatus IgG ELISA DEASPGO0680
FL7 ZARIFIVA - T AT UK i i
Aspergillus fumigatus IgM ELISA DEASPM0680
el Bordetella pertussis IgG ELISA DEBOPG0030
TR TT3 - IN=5S ZFUA :
Bordetella pertussis IgM ELISA DEBOPMO0030
FURLYT - TIFRILITY (54 LJFRRLY Borrelia burgdorferi IgG ELISA DEBORG0040
7) ik Borrelia burgdorferi IgM ELISA DEBORMO0040
Candida albicans IgG ELISA DECANGO0060
A4 - TIVEAS ZHUAR i i
Candida albicans IgM ELISA DECANMO0060
FLAVRNIF)D - D TF)IEBSRTUR Corynebacterium diphtheriae toxin IgG ELISA DECORG0090
COVID-19 (SARS-CoV-2) IgG ELISA DECOV1901

FFRII0F )L AR COVID-19 (SARS-CoV-2) quantitative IgG ELISA  DECOV1901Q

COVID-19 (SARS-CoV-2) IgA ELISA DECOV1902

B support@figenip @ https://figenip/ R, 052-624-4388 = 052-624-4389

TN AH



https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/chlamydia-trachomatis-iga-elisa-chla0070?q=chla0070
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/chlamydia-trachomatis-igg-elisa-chlg0070?q=chlg0070
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/chlamydia-trachomatis-igm-elisa-chlm0070?q=chlm0070
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/chlamydia-pneumoniae-iga-elisa-chla0510?q=chla0510
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/chlamydia-pneumoniae-igg-elisa-chlg0510?q=chlg0510
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/chlamydia-pneumoniae-igm-elisa-chlm0510?q=chlm0510
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/cytomegalovirus-cmv-igg-elisa-cmvg0110?q=cmvg0110
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/cytomegalovirus-cmv-igm-elisa-cmvm0110?q=cmvm0110
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/leishmania-infantum-igg-elisa-deig0310?q=deig0310
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/toxocara-canis-igg-elisa-de0450?q=de0450
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/parvovirus-b19-igg-elisa-de3503?q=de3503
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/parvovirus-b19-igm-elisa-de3504?q=de3504
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/treponema-pallidum-syphilis-igg-elisa-de3517?q=de3517
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/treponema-pallidum-syphilis-igm-elisa-de4267?q=de4267
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/epstein-barr-virus-ebna-1-igg-elisa-de4246?q=de4246
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/epstein-barr-virus-ebna-1-igm-elisa-de4247?q=de4247
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/giardia-lamblia-elisa-de610001?q=de610001
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/adenovirus-igg-elisa-deadvg0010?q=deadvg0010
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/adenovirus-igm-elisa-deadvm0010?q=deadvm0010
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/ascaris-lumbricoides-igg-elisa-deascg0020?q=deascg0020
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/aspergillus-fumigatus-igg-elisa-deaspg0680?q=deaspg0680
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/aspergillus-fumigatus-igm-elisa-deaspm0680?q=deaspm0680
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/bordetella-pertussis-igg-elisa-debopg0030?q=debopg0030
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/bordetella-pertussis-igm-elisa-debopm0030?q=debopm0030
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/borrelia-burgdorferi-igg-elisa-deborg0040?q=deborg0040
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/borrelia-burgdorferi-igm-elisa-deborm0040?q=deborm0040
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/candida-albicans-igg-elisa-decang0060?q=decang0060
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/candida-albicans-igm-elisa-decanm0060?q=decanm0060
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/corynebacterium-diphtheriae-toxin-igg-elisa-decorg0090?q=decorg0090
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/covid-19-sars-cov-2-igg-elisa-decov1901?q=decov1901
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/covid-19-sars-cov-2-quantitative-igg-elisa-decov1901q?q=decov1901q
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/covid-19-sars-cov-2-iga-elisa-decov1902?q=decov1902
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Coxiella burnetii (Q-Fever) Phase 1 IgG ELISA
Coxiella burnetii (Q-Fever) Phase 2 IgG ELISA
Epstein-Barr Virus (VCA) IgA ELISA
Epstein-Barr Virus (VCA) IgG ELISA
Epstein-Barr Virus (VCA) IgM ELISA
Echinococcus IgG ELISA

Entamoeba histolytica IgG ELISA
Helicobacter pylori IgG ELISA

Herpes simplex Virus 1 (HSV 1) IgG ELISA
Herpes simplex Virus 1 (HSV 1) IgM ELISA
Herpes simplex Virus 2 (HSV 2) IgG ELISA
Herpes simplex Virus 2 (HSV 2) IgM ELISA
Herpes simplex Virus 1+2 (HSV) IgG ELISA
Herpes simplex Virus 1+2 (HSV) IgM ELISA
Legionella pneumophila IgG ELISA
Legionella pneumophila IgM ELISA

Measles Virus IgG ELISA

Measles Virus IgM ELISA

Mumps Virus IgG ELISA

Mumps Virus IgM ELISA

Mycoplasma pneumoniae IgA ELISA
Mycoplasma pneumoniae IgG ELISA
Mycoplasma pneumoniae IgM ELISA
Dengue Virus IgG ELISA

Dengue Virus IgM ELISA

Respiratory Syncytial Virus IgG ELISA
Schistosoma mansoni IgG ELISA
Strongyloides IgG/IgM ELISA

Taenia solium IgG ELISA

TBE/FSME IgG ELISA

TBE/FSME IgM ELISA

Trichinella spiralis IgG ELISA
Varicella-Zoster Virus (VZV) IgG ELISA
Varicella-Zoster Virus (VZV) IgM ELISA
Yersinia enterocolitica IgA ELISA

Yersinia enterocolitica IgG ELISA

Rubella Virus IgG ELISA

Rubella Virus IgM p-capture ELISA

LRES
DECOX1G0600
DECOX2G0600
DEEBVA0150
DEEBVG0150
DEEBVMO0150
DEECHG0130
DEENTGO0140
DEHELG0220
DEHSV1G0500
DEHSV1MO0500
DEHSV2G0540
DEHSV2M0540
DEHSVG0250
DEHSVMO0250
DELEGGO0650
DELEGMO0650
DEMEAGO0330
DEMEAMO0330
DEMUMG0340
DEMUMMO0340
DEMYCAO0350
DEMYCGO0350
DEMYCMO0350
DENGO0120
DENM0120
DERSVGO0380
DESCHG0410
DESTRO0690
DETAEG0420
DETICG0440
DETICMO0440
DETRIG0480
DEVZVG0490
DEVZVM0490
DEYERAQ990
DEYERG0990
RUBG0400
RUBM0400
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https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/coxiella-burnetii-q-fever-phase-1-igg-elisa-decox1g0600?q=decox1g0600
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/coxiella-burnetii-q-fever-phase-2-igg-elisa-decox2g0600?q=decox2g0600
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/epstein-barr-virus-vca-iga-elisa-deebva0150?q=deebva0150
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/epstein-barr-virus-vca-igg-elisa-deebvg0150?q=deebvg0150
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/epstein-barr-virus-vca-igm-elisa-deebvm0150?q=deebvm0150
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/echinococcus-igg-elisa-deechg0130?q=deechg0130
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/entamoeba-histolytica-igg-elisa-deentg0140?q=deentg0140
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/helicobacter-pylori-igg-elisa-dehelg0220?q=dehelg0220
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/herpes-simplex-virus-1-hsv-1-igg-elisa-dehsv1g0500?q=dehsv1g0500
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/herpes-simplex-virus-1-hsv-1-igm-elisa-dehsv1m0500?q=dehsv1m0500
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/herpes-simplex-virus-2-hsv-2-igg-elisa-dehsv2g0540?q=dehsv2g0540
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/herpes-simplex-virus-2-hsv-2-igm-elisa-dehsv2m0540?q=dehsv2m0540
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/herpes-simplex-virus-1-2-hsv-igg-elisa-dehsvg0250?q=dehsvg0250
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/herpes-simplex-virus-1-2-hsv-igm-elisa-dehsvm0250?q=dehsvm0250
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/legionella-pneumophilia-igg-elisa-delegg0650?q=delegg0650
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/legionella-pneumophila-igm-elisa-delegm0650?q=delegm0650
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/measles-virus-igg-elisa-demeag0330?q=demeag0330
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/measles-virus-igm-elisa-demeam0330?q=demeam0330
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/mumps-virus-igg-elisa-demumg0340?q=demumg0340
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/mumps-virus-igm-elisa-demumm0340?q=demumm0340
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/mycoplasma-pneumoniae-iga-elisa-demyca0350?q=demyca0350
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/mycoplasma-pneumoniae-igg-elisa-demycg0350?q=demycg0350
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/mycoplasma-pneumoniae-igm-elisa-demycm0350?q=demycm0350
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/dengue-virus-igg-elisa-deng0120?q=deng0120
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/dengue-virus-igm-elisa-denm0120?q=denm0120
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/respiratory-syncytial-virus-igg-elisa-dersvg0380?q=dersvg0380
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/schistosoma-mansoni-igg-elisa-deschg0410?q=deschg0410
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/strongyloides-igg-igm-elisa-destro0690?q=destro0690
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/taenia-solium-igg-elisa-detaeg0420?q=detaeg0420
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/tbe-fsme-igg-elisa-deticg0440?q=deticg0440
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/tbe-fsme-igm-elisa-deticm0440?q=deticm0440
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/trichinella-spiralis-igg-elisa-detrig0480?q=detrig0480
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/varicella-zoster-virus-vzv-igg-elisa-devzvg0490?q=devzvg0490
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/varicella-zoster-virus-vzv-igm-elisa-devzvm0490?q=devzvm0490
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/yersinia-enterocolitica-iga-elisa-deyera0990?q=deyera0990
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/yersinia-enterocolitica-igg-elisa-deyerg0990?q=deyerg0990
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/rubella-virus-igg-elisa-rubg0400?q=rubg0400
https://www.demeditec.com/en/products/rubella-virus-igm-my-capture-elisa-rubm0400?q=rubm0400
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